Warner Family Cemetery

Fee Schedule

Total
Interment Rights (Plot) - Member
Interment Rights (Plot) - Non Member
Opening Closing - Full Burial - Member
Opening Closing - Full Burial - Non Member
Opening Closing - Cremation - Member
Opening Closing - Cremation - Non Member
Disinterment - Full Burial
Disinterment - Cremation

Interment Rights Transfer/Exchange/Sell Back

Marker Layout

Marker Care & Maintenance Fee - Flat

Marker Care & Maintenance Fee - Small (Under 20"X24")
Marker Care & Maintenance Fee - Large (Over 20"X24")

Notes:

Membership is acheived by a) Donation to the Cemetery received 90 days before sale, or b) active participation in Cemetery event within previous calendar year.
Interment service scheduling is at the Approval of the Grounds Chair or Warner Cemetery Board based on weather and staff availability

Disinterments may be scheduled between May 1st and November 1st only and at the discretion of the Cemetery Board

The internment rights holder owns the interment rights to a single plot which includes 1 full burial and 4 cremated interments

The interment rights holder must abide by the Cemetery bylaws include the installation of monuments and flowerbeds and memorializations.

1250
1800
1150
1375
400
500
2250
450

90
$100
75
125
200

Interment rights must be paid in full before any burial and/or memorialization



