Warner Family Cemetery						
Fee Schedule						
	Total					
Interment Rights (Plot) - Member	1250					
Interment Rights (Plot) - Non Member	1800					
Opening Closing - Full Burial - Member	1150					
Opening Closing - Full Burial - Non Member	1375					
Opening Closing - Cremation - Member	400					
Opening Closing - Cremation - Non Member	500					
Disinterment - Full Burial	2250					
Disinterment - Cremation	450					
Interment Rights Transfer/Exchange/Sell Back	90					
Marker Layout	\$100					
Marker Care & Maintenance Fee - Flat	75					
Marker Care & Maintenance Fee - Small (Under 20"X24")	125					
Marker Care & Maintenance Fee - Large (Over 20"X24")	200					
Notes:						
Membership is acheived by a) Donation to the Cemetery red	ceived 90 days befo	re sale, or b) a	active participa	ition in Cemeter	event within pre	vious calendar vear.
nterment service scheduling is at the Approval of the Grour	•					,
Disinterments may be scheduled between May 1st and Nov		-				
The internment rights holder owns the interment rights to a s	•			•		
Fhe interment rights holder must abide by the Cemetery byl	• .					
nterment rights must be paid in full before any burial and/or						